Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

» applications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
167264
167263
167243
167239
167288
167286
167294
167293
167300

Licence

Issue Date Number

07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
09/08/2023
09/08/2023
10/08/2023

PV0358
CD0529
HV0650
PV0233
PV0319
PV0277
EXPV0051
PV0380
PV0347

Manual
Reference
Number
PV0358
CD0529
HV0650
PV0233
PV0319
PV0277
EXPV0051
PV0380
PV0347

Client First Name
David

Helio

Andrew

Peter

Alan

Eamon

Michael
Christopher

Jamie

Client Surname
Walton

Dos Santos

Dey

Dye

James

Martin

Patchett

Foster

Hendry

Company name

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Executive Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type

Immediate Unfit Notice Issued

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Transfer

Renewal

Renewal

Immediate Unfit Notice Issued

Renewal

New Application

Renewal



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report \m
&

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements. Bre\(?klond

COUNCIL

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Manual Reference Client Company Name

Number Issue Date Licence Number Number Client First Name Surname (Where Applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

167296 10/08/2023  SL0521 SL0521 Darrius-Paul Miller Holmwood House Small Society Lotteries New Application

167323 11/08/2023  SL0242 SL0242 Shirley Ann Dixon Norwich Road Estate Residents Association Small Society Lotteries Returns Received

167307 11/08/2023  SL0296 SL0296 June AG Palmer Sporle Parochial Church Council Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee

167303 11/08/2023  SL0397 SL0397 Susan Cowee Attleborough 2013 Lions Club Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee
Bawdeswell Youth Football Club Small Society Lotteries New Application

167301 11/08/2023  SL0522 SL0522 Anna Moody



Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

Breckland

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and

those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application Licence
Number Issue Date  Number
167262 07/08/2023 PLO155
167261 07/08/2023 PLO161
167285 08/08/2023 PL0253
167283 08/08/2023 PL0377
167282 08/08/2023 PL1071
167281 08/08/2023 PL0322
167280 08/08/2023 PL0247
167279 08/08/2023 PL0299
167278 08/08/2023 PL0287
167277 08/08/2023 CP0023
167276 08/08/2023 PL1183
167275 08/08/2023 PL0343
167273 08/08/2023 PLO114
167272 08/08/2023 CP0025
167269 08/08/2023 CP0036
167266 08/08/2023 CP0036
166939 08/08/2023 PL1194
167295 09/08/2023 PA0887
167322 11/08/2023 PL0025
167320 11/08/2023 PLO374
167319 11/08/2023 PLO186
167318 11/08/2023 PLO109
167317 11/08/2023 PL0203
167316 11/08/2023 PLO219
167315 11/08/2023 PL1070
167314 11/08/2023 PLO082
167313 11/08/2023 PL0O235
167312 11/08/2023 CP0032
167311 11/08/2023 PL0232
167310 11/08/2023 PLO241
167309 11/08/2023 PL0O052
167304 11/08/2023 PL1042
167271 11/08/2023 PLO055
166918 11/08/2023 PA0946

Manual Reference
Number
PLO155
PLO161
PLO253
PLO377
PL1071
PLO322
PLO247
PLO299
PLO287
CP0023
PL1183
PLO343
PLO114
CP0025
CP0036
CP0036
PL1194
PA0887
PLO025
PLO374
PLO186
PLO109
PLO203
PLO219
PL1070
PLO082
PLO235
CP0032
PLO232
PLO241
PLO052
PL1042
PLO0O55
PA0946

Client First Name

Carole Elizabeth
Barry Percival
Scott

Armando Jorge Faria

Louise Ashnee
Simon William

Andreus Reginald
Mandy
Nitharsan
Venukadevi
Stephen Anthony
Doraisingham

Jesveer Kaur
Samantha Jane

Peter
Michelle

Katie

Client Surname

The Trustees of Oxborough Village Hall

Gransden
White
Currie

Broegas

Barber
Jessup

Medler
Whitehair
Sriskantharasa
Seevaratnam
Garner
Visakaratnam

Baghrian
Taylor

Groves
Czarnecki

Chapman

Company Name

(Where applicable)

Mattishall Village Hall and Social Club
Beeston Community Enterprises Limited
Greene King Retailing Limited

Greene King Brewing & Retailing Ltd

Necton Rural Community Centre-Manageme

Longham White Horse
Waggon & Horses
Harling Recreational Bowls Club

Richmond Park Golf Club
Swaffham Golf Club
Swaffham Town Football Club
Swaffham Town Football Club

English Heritage Trust
Old Buckenham Store
Lidl Great Britain Limited

J D Wetherspoon PLC

The London Tavern
Hardingham Cricket Club
Attleborough Town Council
Faith Hotels Ltd

The Angel

Hunters Hall Ltd

Premises Name

Mattishall Sports & Social Club
The Ploughshare

The Bull

Norfolk Terrier

Oxborough Village Hall

Necton Rural Community Centre
Great Danes Country Inn

The White Horse

Waggon & Horses

Harling Recreation Bowls Club
Arena Sport Club

The Cock Inn

Richmond Park Golf Club
Swaffham Golf Club

Swaffham Town Football Club
Swaffham Town Football Club
Bylaugh Country Park Caravan and Campsite

Toftwood Stores Dereham
Grimes Graves

Old Buckenham Store
Lidl Great Britain Limited
The Cock

The Romany Rye
Watton Post Office

Pine Close Stores

The London Tavern
Hardingham Cricket Club
Attleborough Town Hall
The Thomas Paine Hotel
The Angel

Shelly's

Hunters Hall

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate
Club Premises Certificate
Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence

Application Type
Removal of DPS
Removal of DPS
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Suspension lifted
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Variation
Change of Name or Address
Annual Fee
Suspension lifted
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Change of Name or Address



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in
accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
167265
167258
167224
167306
166714

Issue Date
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023

Licence
Number
STCO0135
STC0147
STCO0169
STCO0170
STCO171

Manual Reference
Number
STCO0135
STCO0147
STCO0169
STCO0170
STCO171

Client First Name
Adam

Paul

Huseyin

Joao

Ghulam

Client Surname
Piercy

Harrison
Hurkardas

Cruz

Abbas

Company Name
(Where applicable)

Gregs Grill Thetford

Premises/Society Name
P's Market Garden

Paul's Plaice

Gregs Grill Thetford

JC's onthegrill snack bar
Ayaan Ices Ltd ET16 XRY

Licence Type

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year

Application Type
Expired

Renewal

New Application
New Application
New Application
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